EMLEY YOUTH CLUB & COMMUNITY CENTRE

IN CONJUNCTION WITH HD8 BUISINESS SHOW
REFRESHMENT MENU

Breakfast:

Bacow sandwich

tgg sandwich

Bacow & Egg sandwich
Towsted teacake

Toast (2slices)

Lunch:

Jacket Potato vawious filllings: -
Chilli-con-Carne/Tunaw Movyo-
Beans/Cheese/Cottage Cheese
Additional fillling

Sandwiches variows flllings: -
Cheese aond tomato or onion
Tuna mayo-

tgg Mayo-

Hamv and tomato- or pickle

Beef and onion withv hovseradish
Any of the above withv salad extrav

Soup & Roll
Soup & Sandwich

Cakes & smacks:
Assovted biscuity
Buttered Scone
Apple Pie

Cawrot Cake
Victoriow Sandwich

Drinks:

Mug of Teaw ov Coffee
Mug of Herb Tea

Freshv Orange

Coke/Diet Coke/7up/Fontow
Water St or Spawvkling (500ml)

All profits to EYC&CC funds

£2.00
£1.50
£2.50
£1.00
£0.50

£4.95
£3.95
£0.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£0.50

£1.50
£3.50

£0.50
£1.00
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£1.00
£1.00
£0.80
£0.80
£0.60



