## EMLEY YOUTH CLUB & COMMUNITY CENTRE

IN CONJUNCTION WITH HD8 BUISINESS SHOW

## REFRESHMENT MENU

Breakfast: Bacon sandwich Egg sandwich Bacon & Egg sandwich Toasted teacake Toast (2slices)	£2.00 £1.50 £2.50 £1.00 £0.50
Lunch: Jacket Potato various fillings:- Chilli-con-Carne/Tuna Mayo Beans/Cheese/Cottage Cheese Additional filling	£4.95 £3.95 £0.50
Sandwiches various fillings:- Cheese and tomato or onion Tuna mayo Egg Mayo Ham and tomato or pickle Beef and onion with horseradish Any of the above with salad extra	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.00 £3.00 £0.50
Soup & Roll Soup & Sandwich	£1.50 £3.50
Cakes & snacks: Assorted biscuits Buttered Scone Apple Pie Carrot Cake Victoria Sandwich	£0.50 £1.00 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50
Drinks: Mug of Tea or Coffee Mug of Herb Tea Fresh Orange Coke/Diet Coke/7up/Fanta Water Still or Sparkling (500ml)	£1.00 £1.00 £0.80 £0.80 £0.60